Datum
FR 01

SA 02,
SO 03.
MO 04.
DI 05.
MI 06.
DO 07.
FR 08.
SA 09.
SO 10.
MO 11.
DI 12.
MI 13.
DO 14.
FR 15.
SA 16.
SO 17.
MO 18.
DI 109.
MI 20.
DO 21.
FR 22.
SA 23.
SO 24.
MO 25.
DI 26.
MI 27.
DO 28.
FR 29.
SA 30.

. November

November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November
November

November

Zeit
09.00
13.30
07.15
09.00
07.15
07.15
17.00
07.15
07.15
07.15
09.00
07.15
07.15
17.00
07.15
07.15
07.15
10.30
19.00
07.15
17.00
07.15
07.15
07.15
09.00
07.15
07.15
17.00
07.15
07.15
07.15

Dienstag & Donnerstag

Sonntag

Mitbeten und mitfeiern

besondere Hinweise

Pfarrkirche
Pfarrkirche / Totengedenkfeier

Pfarrkirche

16.00 Uhr Beichtgelegenheit

Pfarrkirche

Blndnisfeier mit Prozession zum Heiligtum

16.00 Uhr Beichtgelegenheit

Pfarrkirche

09.00 - 12.00 Uhr
10.00 - 12.00 & 13.00 - 17.00 Uhr



